HELP CAPTAIN FOX GET DRESSED!

CHOOSE CLOTHES (4) AND OBIJECTS (3) FOR HIM/HER AND WRITE SENTENCES.
E.G: SHE IS WEARING A BLUE AND WHITE T-SHIRT.

REMEMBER! CLOTHES = IS WEARING / OBJECTS = HAS GOT
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T-SHIRT SKIRT

SHOES
TROUSERS BANDANA HAT
BLOUSE COAT VEST
SWORD FLAG COMPASS MAP KNIFE
CLOTHES:
1.
2.
3.
4.
OBIJECTS
1.
2.



